
Javanese art conservation in
Indonesia inheriting potentials

of local wisdom through
Wayang Wong Bocah

by Suharto Linuwih

Submission date: 20-Jul-2022 06:03PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1872985137
File name: Javanese_art_Conservation_in_Indonesia.pdf (4.3M)
Word count: 7579
Character count: 42955



1 1

9

10

41

46



35



5

10

43



39

44



9

















1

3

3

4
6

7

9

23

24

28

33

36

37

40

45



1

2

2

4

4

6

7

7

11

12

14

15

17

22

30

32

34

38

42



1

1

1

1

2

2
2

6

18

19

21

25

27

47

49



2

3

4

6

8

8

10
13

16

20

26

29

31

48

50



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10

Javanese art conservation in Indonesia inheriting potentials
of local wisdom through Wayang Wong Bocah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

dokumen.tips
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

ijstr.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Northcentral
Student Paper

sedesa.sastra.um.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

jurnal.isbi.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source



<1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.stkipsubang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.isi-dps.ac.id
Internet Source

lp2m.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

jtlee.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

www.sweetstudy.com
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34

uir.unisa.ac.za
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnalteknik.unisla.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

library.oum.edu.my
Internet Source

Dwi Putri Agustini. "KELOMPOK MUSIK
REJUNG PESIRAH: STRATEGI ADAPTASI
PADA MASYARAKAT PALEMBANG", Tonika:
Jurnal Penelitian dan Pengkajian Seni, 2019
Publication

vub.de
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

iiste.org
Internet Source

f.library.uny.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

Fitriani Lubis, Achmad Yudhi. "Study
development of digital teaching materials
support online learning during Covid-19",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

docslib.org
Internet Source

Takwa, Burhanuddin Arafah, Kaharuddin,
Eko Putra, Masrur, Azhariah Nur B. Arafah.
"The Shift of Lexicon in Traditional
Technology System in Tolaki Community at
Konawe District of Southeast Sulawesi",
Theory and Practice in Language Studies,
2022
Publication

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.aconf.org
Internet Source

www.pure.ed.ac.uk
Internet Source

Eny Kusumastuti Kusumastuti, Indriyanto -,
Kusrina Widjajantie. "Pola Interaksi Simbolik
Dan Pewarisan Kesenian Jaran Kepang



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

Semarangan Berbasis Agil Di Era Disrupsi",
Mudra Jurnal Seni Budaya, 2020
Publication

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Garuda.Kemdikbud.Go.Id
Internet Source

Muhammad Jazuli, Samsul Alam. "FROM
RITUAL TO ENTERTAINMENT: THE
CHANGING ROLE OF BARONGAN
PERFORMANCE ARTS", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2020
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stiewidyagamalumajang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Dendi Tri, Yoyon Suryono, Zamroni Zamroni.
"Equalization Access to Education as an
Effort to Foster the Nationalism of
Indonesian Migrant Workers’ Children in
Border Areas", European Journal of
Educational Research, 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Javanese art conservation in Indonesia inheriting potentials
of local wisdom through Wayang Wong Bocah
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16


